ladies

cut and finish
restyle
blowdry
dressing hair

mens
cut and finish

children under 12 - 50% discount
teens up to 16 - 25% discount

£34.00 - £38.50
£37.00 - £41.50
£20.00 - £24.00
£30.00 - £55.00

£20.00 - £24.00

please give at least 48 hours’ notice for cancellations,

failure to do so may incur a charge.

gift vouchers are available from £10.00

01480 367175

L'oreal Professional colour services

woven highlights
full head from
half head from
parting/scattered

INOA ammonia free hair colour
2 doses (regrowth)

4 doses (full head)

full head tint/luo

regrowth tint

glossing
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£39.50
£44.50
£37.50
£28.50
£28.50

£75.50
£60.50
£20.00

£42.50
£47.50
£42.50
£35.50
£33.00

a skin test will be required a minimum of 48 hours

prior to any colour service.

perm services
full head
half head

£50.00 -
£35.00 -

creative perm and relaxing on consultation.

the conservatory village, great north road, little paxton, cambs. pe19 6en

£55.00
£40.00



