ladies

cut and finish	£34.00 - £38.50
restyle	£37.00 - £41.50
blowdry	£20.00 - £24.00
dressing hair	£30.00 - £55.00

mens

cut and finish £20.00 - £24.00

children under 12 - 50% discount teens up to 16 - 25% discount please give at least 48 hours' notice for cancellations, failure to do so may incur a charge.

gift vouchers are available from £10.00

L'oreal Professional colour	colour degree	
woven highlights	stylist	specialist
full head from	£65.50	£75.50
half head from	£50.50	£60.50
parting/scattered	from	£20.00

INOA ammonia free hair colour

II to t all lill lill lill lill lill lill lil		
2 doses (regrowth)	£39.50	£42.50
4 doses (full head)	£44.50	£47.50
full head tint/luo	£37.50	£42.50
regrowth tint	£28.50	£35.50
glossing	£28.50	£33.50

a skin test will be required a minimum of 48 hours prior to any colour service.

perm services

full head	£50.00 - £55.00
half head	£35.00 - £40.00

creative perm and relaxing on consultation.



01480 367175

